PMF Range
Medium Duty Plate Fans 200mm - 630mm
PMF Range
Models available
Code    Description
Single Phase
PMF-200/2/1 200mm Single ph. 2 Pole (860m³/h)
PMF-250/4/1 250mm Single ph. 4 Pole (1,050m³/h)
PMF-300/4/1 300mm Single ph. 4 Pole (1,340m³/h)
PMF-350/4/1 350mm Single ph. 4 Pole (2,500m³/h)
PMF-400/4/1 400mm Single ph. 4 Pole (3,580m³/h)
PMF-450/4/1 450mm Single ph. 4 Pole (4,680m³/h)
PMF-500/4/1 500mm Single ph. 4 Pole (7,060m³/h)
PMF-560/4/1 560mm Single ph. 4 Pole (8,800m³/h)
PMF-630/4/1 630mm Single ph. 4 Pole (11,900m³/h)
Three Phase
PMF-300/4/3 300mm Three ph. 4 Pole (1,310m³/h)
PMF-450/4/3 450mm Three ph. 4 Pole (5,280m³/h)
Features
 Fan casing and impeller are made from steel with polymeric coating
 Asynchronous ball bearing motor for long service life
 External rotor motor with built-in thermal protection